



# Tilak Ventures Limited

(Formerly: Tilak Finance Limited)  
CIN: L65910MH1980PLC023000

Tel : 022-61522222 | Fax : 022-61522234 | Email Id : [tilakfin@gmail.com](mailto:tilakfin@gmail.com) | Website : [www.tilakfinance.com](http://www.tilakfinance.com)

Regd Off: E/109, Crystal Plaza,  
Opp. Infinity Mall, New Link Road,  
Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400053

16<sup>th</sup> August, 2021

To  
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited  
Corporate Relationship Department,  
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,  
Rotunda Building, P. J. Towers,  
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400001

**Script Code: BSE - 503663;**

**Sub: Newspaper Publication of Extract of Un-Audited Financial Result for quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2021**

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to captioned subject, please find attached herewith copy of newspaper publication of the Extract of Un-Audited Standalone Financial Result for quarter ended on 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2021 published on Saturday, 14<sup>th</sup> August, 2021 in following News Paper(s):

1. Financial Express
2. Mumbai Lakshadweep [Marathi Newspaper]

We hope you will find it in order and request you to take the same on your records.

Thanking You  
Yours faithfully

For **Tilak Ventures Ltd**

**Girraj Kishor Agrawal**  
Director  
DIN: 00290959

**Encl: Newspaper Publication**

Regd.Off. & Works: Gat No.47 & 48, Sangwade Village, Kolhapur-Hupari Road, Tal. Karveer, Kolhapur 416202

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>TH</sup> JUNE, 2021** (Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021	Quarter Ended 30.06.2020	Year Ended 31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Revenue from operations	1,682.95	238.59	4,666.80
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (Before and after extraordinary items)	<b>258.09</b>	<b>(89.47)</b>	<b>187.24</b>
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After exceptional and extraordinary items)	258.09	(89.47)	187.24
4.	Total comprehensive income for the period (Net for Tax)	<b>258.09</b>	<b>(89.47)</b>	<b>187.24</b>
5.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 5/- each)	205.84	2,058.48	205.84
6.	Basic and diluted EPS before & after Extraordinary items	9.40	(0.22)	6.82

Place: Sangawade, Kolhapur  
Date: August 13, 2021

Sd/-  
**Jitendra Kumar Chopra**  
Managing Director

Sd/-  
**Deepak Choudhari**  
Chairman

**OIL COUNTRY TUBULAR LIMITED**  
(CIN : L26932TG1985PLC005329)  
9, Kanchanjunga, King Kothi Road, Hyderabad-500001.

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021** (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30-06-2021	Quarter ended 31-03-2021	Quarter ended 30-06-2020	Previous Year ended 31-03-2021
	Total Income from Operations	0.37	230.14	0.21
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	<b>(1316.49)</b>	<b>(1571.16)</b>	<b>(1126.08)</b>	<b>(5048.15)</b>
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(1316.49)	(1571.16)	(1126.08)	(5048.15)
Equity Share Capital	4428.95	4428.95	4428.95	4428.95
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	0.00	(11989.17)	0.00	(11989.17)
Earnings per share:				
Basic and Diluted before extraordinary items	(2.97)	(3.55)	(2.54)	(11.40)
Basic and Diluted after extraordinary items	(2.97)	(3.55)	(2.54)	(11.40)

Note: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) / [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at [www.oiltubular.com](http://www.oiltubular.com).

Sd/-  
**SISIR KUMAR APPIKATLA**  
RESOLUTION PROFESSIONAL  
REGN.NO.IBBI/PA-001/IP-00751/2017-18/11283

Place: Hyderabad  
Date: 13th August, 2021

For Advertising in TENDER PAGES Contact **JITENDRA PATIL**  
Mobile No.: 9029012015  
Landline No.: 67440215

**OFFICE OF THE RECOVERY OFFICER-II DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL PUNE**  
Unit No. 307 to 310, 3rd Floor, Kakade Biz Icon Building Shivaji Nagar, Pune-411005

NOTICE UNDER AND RULE 33 OF SECOND SCHEDULE TO THE INCOME TAX ACT, 1961. READ WITH THE SECTION 25-28 OF RECOVERY OF DEBTS & BANKRUPTCY ACT, 1993.

RC/120/2019  
STATE BANK OF INDIA  
Versus  
M/S K.K ASSOCIATES & OTHERS

To,  
Concerned Officers:-It is being proposed to auction the following property for recovering the dues of the CH Bank/CH Financial Institution:-  
**SPECIFICATION OF THE PROPERTY:-** All that piece and parcel in the name of Mr. Kailas Dattatraya Tonde i.e. Certificate of Debtor No. 1, bearing Gat No. 308-2, admeasuring about 31 Acre situated at Village Bhigwan, Taluka Indapur, District Pune and boundaries as under: East : By Solapur Road, South : By Gat No. 308-2 remaining land, West : By Gat No. 307, North: By Gat No. 319.

2. You are hereby directed to disclose your dues, if any, on the said property within one month from the date of issue of this notice, failing which, it shall be presumed that there are no dues on the said property towards your department.

Given under my hand and the of the Tribunal, on this date, 28/07/2021

[S. J. SATBHAI] RECOVERY OFFICER-II  
DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL, PUNE.

**KALYANI FORGE LIMITED**  
CIN - L28910MH1979PLC020959

Regd. Office : Shangrila Gardens, "C" Wing, 1st Floor, Opp. Bund Garden, Pune - 411 001 TS 16949 & QS 9000 ACCREDITED COMPANY

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER 30TH JUNE, 2021** (INR in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending 30/06/2021	Quarter ending 30/06/2020	Year ending 31/03/2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	5,627	1,813	18,226
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from the period before Tax	91	(217)	(207)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) from the period after tax	80	(168)	(176)
4	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)	5	(19)	19
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital [Face value Rs. 10/- per share]	363.90	363.90	363.90
6	Earning Per Share (Face value Rs. 10/- Per Share)			
	Basic	2.19	(4.62)	(4.84)
	Diluted	2.19	(4.62)	(4.84)

Notes : 1. The above results of Kalyani Forge Limited for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 13th Aug. 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th Aug. 2021. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the same. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website [www.kalanyiforge.co.in](http://www.kalanyiforge.co.in).

For KALYANI FORGE LIMITED  
Sd/-  
**ROHINI G. KALYANI**  
Executive Chairperson

Place : Pune,  
Date : 13<sup>th</sup> August, 2021

**SUNSHIELD CHEMICALS LIMITED**  
Corporate Identity Number : L99999MH1986PLC041612  
Regd. Office: Equinox Business Park, Tower - 4, 9th floor - Unit No. 903, LBS Marg, Kurla West, Mumbai-400 070. | Phone No.66637100 | Fax No.24952834  
E Mail : investor.sunshield@solvay.com  
Website : www.solvayindia.in/en/solvay-in/sunshield-chemical-limited.html

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE, 2021** (Rs. in Lakhs (Except earnings per share))

Sr. No.	Particulars	Three months ended		Corresponding three months ended	Year ended
		30/06/2021	31/03/2021		
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	6,067	5,184	3,904	19,891
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	472	468	113	1,662
3	Net Profit for the period (before tax after exceptional items)	2,254	468	113	1,662
4	Net Profit for the period after tax	1,632	330	81	1,418
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year	1,636	352	79	1,431
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	735	735	735	735
7	Other Equity excluding revaluation reserve (as per last audited balance sheet)				1,879
8	Basic & Diluted Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (* not annualized)-in Rupees	22.19*	4.49*	1.11*	19.29

Note:-  
The above unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 13 August 2021. The figures for the quarter ended 30 June 2021 have been subjected to limited review by the auditors.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and on the Company's website ([www.solvayindia.in/en/solvay-in/sunshield-chemical-limited.html](http://www.solvayindia.in/en/solvay-in/sunshield-chemical-limited.html))

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
**SUNSHIELD CHEMICALS LIMITED**  
Mohit Jalote  
Director  
Mumbai, 13 August 2021  
DIN NO : 08428401

**EASTCOAST STEEL LIMITED**  
CIN: L27109PY1982PLC000199  
Regd. Office: Flat No. A-123, Royal Den Apartments, No. 16, Arul Theson Street, Palaniaraja Udayar Nagar, Lawspet, Pondicherry - 605008 | Tel: 022-40750100 | Fax: 022-22044801 | Email: es@eastcoaststeel.com

**Extract Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30 June 2021** (Rs. in Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30 June 21 (Unaudited)	31 Mar 21 (Audited)	31 Mar 20 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income (Net)	24.62	20.12	-
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	12.93	(16.47)	(44.70)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax after exceptional items)	12.93	(16.47)	(44.70)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and exceptional items)	8.00	75.43	(44.70)
5	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (Comprising profit / (loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	7.79	72.93	(44.15)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹10 per share)	539.65	539.65	539.65
7	Other Equity (as per last audited balance sheet)	NA	NA	NA
8	Earning per share (EPS) Face Value of ₹10/- each (not annualised)			
	(i) Basic EPS	0.15	1.40	(0.83)
	(ii) Diluted EPS	0.15	1.40	(0.83)

Notes:  
1) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.  
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange website viz. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and Company's website [www.eastcoaststeel.com](http://www.eastcoaststeel.com).  
3) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 13 August 2021.

For Eastcoast Steel Limited  
Sd/-  
**Prithviraj S. Parikh**  
Director  
Place : Mumbai  
Date : 13 August 2021  
(DIN: 00106727)

**TRIO MERCANTILE & TRADING LTD.**  
613/B, Mangal Aarambh, Near Mc. Donalds, Kora Kendra, Off.S.V. Road, Borivali (W), Mumbai - 400092. Email Id: triomtl@gmail.com Website: www.triomercantile.com  
Tel No. 28335999/28335998, CIN : L51909MH2002PLC136975

**Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter/Financial Year Ended June 30th, 2021** (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations	63.375	123.653	660.225
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15.240	(64.040)	(36.937)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.640	(64.040)	(136.937)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.640	(64.040)	(137.035)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(Comprising Profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	(137.035)
Equity Share Capital	1358.732	1164.628	1358.732
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	1115.158
Earning per share (of Rs. /- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
1 Basic :	0.016	(0.550)	(0.202)
2 Diluted :	0.016	(0.550)	(0.202)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity viz [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.triomercantile.com](http://www.triomercantile.com).

For Trio Mercantile & Trading Ltd  
Sd/-  
**(Deepak Mehta)**  
Director  
Place : Mumbai  
Date : 13.08.2021  
DIN : 00046696

**RANDER CORPORATION LIMITED**  
CIN : L99999MH1993PLC05812  
Reg. Office: 14/15, Madhav Kripa, Boisar Palghar Road, Boisar (W), Palghar - 401501  
Tel.No. 022-2893 9838 | Email ID: info@randergroup.com

**Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2021** (Amt in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Previous Quarter ended 31.03.2021	Previous Year Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2021
		1	Total income	106.65	34.79
2	Total Expenditure	74.66	30.70	0.02	114.60
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	31.99	4.09	0.15	11.30
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	31.99	4.09	0.15	11.30
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-13.23	2.97	0.11	8.38
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-13.22	2.97	0.11	8.38
7	Equity Share Capital	1233.70	1233.70	1233.70	1233.70
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	760.91	774.14	765.87	774.14
9	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic : Diluted:	-0.11 -0.11 0.02	0.02 0.02 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00	0.07 0.07 0.07

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results is available on the [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.randergroup.com](http://www.randergroup.com)

For RANDER CORPORATION LTD  
Sd/-  
**ROHAN RANDER**  
Director  
Place : Mumbai  
Date : 13/08/2021

**ESAAAR (INDIA) LIMITED**  
Regd. Off: 204 B-Wing, New Prabhat SRA CHS LTD, Chikwad, Plot-115, Next to Biseri Factory, W. E. Highway Andheri (East) Mumbai - 400099  
Corp Off: 101, First Floor, Western Edge I, Western Express Highway, Borivali (East) Mumbai - 400066  
Tel: 022-40676000 | esaarindia1@gmail.com | www.esaarindia.in | L67120MH1951PLC222871

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021** (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone			
	Quarter Ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total income from operations	126.11	1,217.71	837.43	2,194.00
Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax and/or extraordinary items)	1,511.10	840.81	(20.46)	185.37
Net Profit / (Loss) Before tax (after extraordinary items)	1,511.10	840.81	(20.46)	185.37
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	1,511.10	810.06	(20.46)	154.62
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the shares Rs 10/-)	2,044.25	2,044.25	2,044.25	2,044.25
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	(107.49)	(107.49)	(609.91)	(107.49)
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each)				
Basic :	7.39	3.96	(0.10)	0.76
Diluted:	7.39	3.96	(0.10)	0.76
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each)				
Basic :	7.39	3.96	(0.10)	0.76
Diluted :	7.39	3.96	(0.10)	0.76

Notes:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Audited financial results for the quarter ended 30.06.2021 have been reviewed by Audit Committee in their meeting held on August 13, 2021 and have been approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on August 13, 2021.  
2. The above extract has been filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter ended 30.06.2021 Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and on the Company's website ([www.esaar.in](http://www.esaar.in)).  
3. The above financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016.

For Esaar (India) Limited  
Sd/-  
**Raghendra Kumar**  
Whole Time Director  
Date: 13.08.2021  
Place: Mumbai

**SVARAJ TRADING AND AGENCIES LIMITED**  
CIN: L51100MH1980PLC022315  
Registered Office: Office No.30, 2nd Floor, 380/82 Amruteshwar CHSL, J.S.S. Road, Mumbai-400002.  
Tel No. : 022-22053575, Website: svarajtrading.com, Email id: svarajtradingagencies@gmail.com

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2021** (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operation	22.62	57.50	21.12
2	Profit (loss) before tax for the period	15.59	45.51	12.72
3	Net Profit (loss) for the period	15.59	20.35	12.72
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	-	-	-
5	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	1,475.00	1,475.00	1,475.00
6	Basic and diluted EPS	0.11	0.14	0.09

Note  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone financial results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the standalone financial results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and Company Website i.e. [www.svarajtrading.com](http://www.svarajtrading.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Svaraj Trading And Agencies Limited  
Sd/-  
**Harendra Gupta**  
Managing Director  
Place : Mumbai  
Date : 13th August 2021  
DIN:05335662

**JUMBO FINANCE LIMITED**  
CIN: L65910MH1984PLC032766  
Registered Office: 805,8th Floor 'A' Wing, Corporate Avenue, Sonawala Road, Goregaon (East), Mumbai-400 063  
Telefax:022-26856703, email id: jumbofin@hotmail.com, # website: www.jumbofinance.co.in

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021 (UnAudited)	30.06.2020 (UnAudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Income from operations (net)	21.26	30.66	361.05
2	Other Income	45.13	(251.08)	(37.65)
3	Net profit/(Loss) for the period from ordinary activities (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	14.99	(256.88)	5.03
4	Net profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	14.99	(256.88)	(5.03)
5	Net profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	14.09	(256.88)	6.10
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	81.37	(208.92)	615.64
7	Equity Share Capital (Face value per share Rs. 10/-)	487.68	487.68	487.68
8	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve (as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic - Diluted	1.67 1.67	(4.28) (4.28)	12.62 12.62

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 are available on stock exchange websites ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and on Company's website ([www.jumbofinance.co.in](http://www.jumbofinance.co.in))

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Jumbo Finance Limited  
Sd/-  
Chairman and Managing Director  
Place: Mumbai  
Date: 13<sup>th</sup> August , 2021

**Tilak Ventures Ltd.**  
L65910MH1980PLC023000  
Address: E/109, Crystal Plaza, New Link Road, Opp. Infinity Mall, Andheri (West), Mumbai MH 400053 IN  
Email id: tilakfn@gmail.com, website: www.tilakfinance.com  
(Extract of Un-Audited Financial Result for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2021)

**Amount in Lakhs**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30 <sup>th</sup> June, 2021	Quarter ended 30 <sup>th</sup> June, 2020	Year ended 31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2021
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited

# ट्रीटर इंडियाने त्यांची ब्लॉक पॉलिसी नेमकी काय आहे हे जाहीर करावे - नवाब मलिक

मुंबई, दि. १३ नव्यांची ट्रीटर हँडल ब्लॉक (हिंदुस्थान समाचार) : ट्रीटर इंडियाने त्यांची ब्लॉक पॉलिसी नेमकी काय आहे हे जाहीर करावे अशी मागणी राष्ट्रवादी काँग्रेसचे मुख्य राष्ट्रीय प्रवक्ते आणि अल्पसंख्याक मंत्री नवाब मलिक यांनी केली आहे. ट्रीटरने काँग्रेसचे नेते राहुल गांधी व काँग्रेसच्या अन्य नेत्यांची ट्रीटर हँडल ब्लॉक केली असून नवाब मलिक यांनी ट्रीटरच्या भूमिकेवर शंका निर्माण केली आहे. काही केंद्रसरकारच्या दिवसापूर्वी ट्रीटर व केंद्रसरकारमध्ये वाद उफाळून आला होता. त्यानंतरच विरोधी पक्षांच्या

**PUBLIC NOTICE**  
Notice is hereby given to public at large that my client is joint owner of flat being Flat No. A/101, First Floor, Krishna Kanaiya Co.op. Soc. Ltd. at Survey No. 265, Village : Achole, Everehine City, Vasai (E), Dist. Palghar, the aforesaid flat is purchased on 5th day of March 2008 and the agreement for sale was executed by and between MR. G.V. RATNAM and MRS. JAYA LAXMI JOHN MABEN 2. WINDO WILSON MABEN and now MRS. JAYA LAXMI JOHN MABEN is expired on 04/06/2021 by living no any legal heir accept my client MR. WINDO WILSON @ JOHN MABEN is only legal heir. Hence we hereby invites claims or objection from the heir/heirs or other claimants/objectors top transfer of the aforesaid flat mentioned in schedule, or any part thereof may inform within 15 days from their claim with evidence document /proof on the aforesaid flat, failing which no claim will be entertain and the said flat shall be deemed as free of all encumbrances and claims and free from all litigation and is of clear title. Thereafter all formalities of transfer /sale /mortgage will be completed.  
D. S. Pandey  
Date - 14/08/2021 (Advocate High Court)  
86, 87 Golden Trade Centre, Opp. Fly Over Bridge, Tulji Road, Nallissapara (E), Tal-Vasat-Dist- Palghar

**टिळक व्हॅन्स लिमिटेड**  
सीआयएन : L65910MH1980PLC023000  
पत्ता - ई/१०९, ज्रीस्टल प्लाजा, न्यू लिंक रोड, इन्फिनिटी मॉलच्या समोर, अंधेरी (पश्चिम), मुंबई - ४०० ०४३, भारत  
ई-मेल आवडी : [tilakfin@gmail.com](mailto:tilakfin@gmail.com), वेबसाइट : [www.tilakfinance.com](http://www.tilakfinance.com)  
दि. ३०.०६.२०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निकषांचा सारांश (रु. लाखांन)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	३०.०६.२०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०६.२०२० रोजी संपलेली तिमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१.०३.२०२१ रोजी संपलेली वर्ष (लेखापरीक्षित)
१	परिचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	२९.१४४	२६.५७७	४८२.१५१
२	करपूर्व कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/तोटा (असामान्य बाबींपर्यंत)	३५.५२७	२५.९३३	१२४.२९९
३	करपर्यंत निव्वळ नफा/तोटा (असामान्य बाबींपर्यंत)	३५.५२७	२५.९३३	१२४.२९९
४	निव्वळ नफा/तोटा कर व/या असामान्य बाबींपर्यंत	३५.५२७	२५.९३३	१३६.४४४
५	एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न	३२.०००	२५.०५७	१७०.७७०
६	भाषण केलेले समभाग भांडवल	१,२०८.६००	१,२०८.६००	१,२०८.६००
७	उत्पन्न प्रतिशेअर मूलमूल सीमांकन	०.०२८	०.०२०	०.१०६
		०.०२८	०.०२०	०.१०६

टीप : १. वरील तपशील हा सेबी (सूचिकृतता अनिवार्यता व विमोचन आवश्यकता) विनियम, २०१५ च्या विनियम ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे दाखल करण्यात आलेल्या तिमाही अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निकषांच्या अहवालाच्या विस्तृत प्रारूपचा सारांश आहे. संपूर्ण वित्तीय निकषांच्या अहवालाचे संपूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे वेबसाइट [www.tilakfinance.com](http://www.tilakfinance.com) व कंपनीची वेबसाइट [www.tilakfinance.com](http://www.tilakfinance.com) वरही उपलब्ध आहे.  
टिळक व्हॅन्स लिमिटेड करिता सही/- गिरिराज किशोर अग्रवाल संचालक सीआयएन : ००२०९५९

**PUBLIC NOTICE**

Notice hereby given public at large, on behalf of my client MR. FAIM MANORWALA, residing at Flat No. 202, C-Wing, 2nd Floor, Maruti Dham, Manor Road, Palghar (West) 401404, is the owner of above said flat i.e. Flat No. 202, C-Wing, 2nd Floor, Maruti Dham, Manor Road, Palghar (W) 401404, Admeasuring 800 sq.ft Built up. The above said flat was allotted to my client's mother i.e. MRS. SHAHISTA SHAHNAWAZ MANORWALA by NIRAVAL BUILDERS, through allotment letter dated 09/06/2006 My client's mother i.e., MRS. SHAHISTA SHAHNAWAZ MANORWALA gifted the above said flat to my client by executing Gift deed dated 05/02/2020, with the consent of other legal heirs, since my client is the true and lawful owner of the above said flat. Now, My client is going to sale the above said flat to MR. KADIR SHAKIL SHAIKH, in that respect, if anybody having any objection, claim, rights interest, any kind of encumbrance over the said flat shall meet or inform my client, or me within 15 days from the publication of this notice.  
Advocate: Ajay S. Yadav  
C-88, Shanti Shopping Centre  
Mira Road (East) Thane-401107  
Date: 14/08/2021

**बजाज हेल्थकेअर लिमिटेड**  
बाजारपेठा कार्यालय: ६०२-६०६, भूमी वेलेमिटी इन्फोटेक पार्क, प्लॉट क्र.३-१९, वी-३१११, वी-३१११/१, रोड क्र.२३, वाळू इन्डस्ट्रियल स्ट्रेट, ठाणे (पश्चिम)-४००६०४. दूर. क्र. ०२२-६६१७७००, फॅक्स: ०२२-६६१७७००८.  
सीआयएन: एल२७२००एमएच१९८९पीएलसी०५४७७४  
ई-मेल: [Investors@bajajhealth.com](mailto:Investors@bajajhealth.com)  
वेबसाइट: [www.bajajhealth.com](http://www.bajajhealth.com)  
सूचना  
सदस्यांना येथे सूचित करण्यात येत आहे की, कंपनी कायदा २०१३ च्या कलम १०८ व ११० सहाय्यीत कंपनी (व्यवस्थापन व प्रशासन) अधिनियम, २०१४ चे नियम २० व २२ आणि सहाय्यीत मंडळाच्या वित्तीय सर्वसाधारण परिपत्रक क्र.१४/२०२० दि.८ एप्रिल, २०२०, १७/२०२० दि.१३ एप्रिल, २०२०, २२/२०२० दि.१५ जून, २०२०, ३३/२०२० दि.२८ सप्टेंबर, २०२०, ३९/२०२० दि.३१ डिसेंबर, २०२० आणि १०/२०२१ दि.२३ जून, २०२१ (संसुक्त एमएसए परिपत्रके) आणि सेबी परिपत्रक क्र.सेबी/एचओ/सीएफडी/सीएमडी/सीआयआर/पी/२०२०/२४२ दि.९ डिसेंबर, २०२० नुसार कोविड-१९ प्रादुर्भावामुळे उद्भवलेल्या विद्यमान परिस्थिती आणि सद्य एमएसए परिपत्रकांच्या पुढे अविचलितपणे कंपनीचे ई-मेल कंपनी/निबंधक व भागहस्तान्तर प्रतिनिधीकडे (आर्टीए) किंवा डेव्हिडर सहभागीदाराकडे/डेव्हिडरकडे नोंद आलेले अशा सर्व भागधारकांना ई-मेलने टपाल मतदान सूचना पाठविली आहे आणि रिपोर्ट ई-वॉटिंग प्रणालीने एका ठिकाणावर सदस्यांची अनुमती/विरोध पत्रव्यवहार घेतले जाईल. टपाल मतदान सूचनेची प्रत प्राप्त करण्यासाठी ज्या सदस्यांनी अद्यापी त्यांचे ई-मेल नोंद केले नाहीत त्यांना विनंती आहे की, त्यांनी डेव्हिडर/डेव्हिडर सहभागीदार किंवा कंपनीकडे त्यांचे ई-मेल नोंद करावत. रिपोर्ट ई-वॉटिंग सुविधेने मत देण्यास सहभागी होण्याची प्रक्रिया टपाल मतदान सूचनेत देण्यात आली आहे.  
सदस्यांनी नोंद घ्यावी की, टपाल मतदान सूचना कंपनीच्या [www.bajajhealth.com](http://www.bajajhealth.com) वेबसाइटवर आणि बीएसई लिमिटेडच्या [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) वेबसाइटवर उपलब्ध आहे.  
बजाज हेल्थकेअर लिमिटेडकरिता सही/- आकाश केतकी कॅम्पनी सचिव  
तारीख: १३.०८.२०२१  
ठिकाण: ठाणे

**PUBLIC NOTICE**

TAKE NOTICE THAT Shri. MEHUL ARVIND VERMA & Shri. ARVIND B. VERMA had jointly purchased Flat No.1002 in the proposed building known as "Florence" being constructed by M/s. SATGURU LIFESPACES, more specifically described in the Schedule hereunder written. However, the said Shri. ARVIND B. VERMA died on 29/07/2019 leaving behind him, his son Shri. MEHUL, amongst other legal heirs as per the Hindu Succession Act, 1956 by which he was governed at the time of his death. Therefore, the other legal heirs of Shri. ARVIND (now deceased) are ready to execute relevant documents in order to transfer the said Flat No. 1002 in the sole name of Shri. MEHUL, as they have no claim of whatsoever nature in the said Flat No.1002.  
That, the said Flat No. 1002 is mortgaged with ICICI Bank in order to make payment to M/s. SATGURU LIFESPACES, the developer/promoter.  
Any person having any claim or right in respect of the said Flat No.1002 by way of inheritance, share, sale, mortgage, lease, lien, license, gift, possession, possession of original title deeds or encumbrance howsoever or otherwise is hereby required to intimate to the undersigned within 14 days from the date of publication of this notice of his such claim, if any, with all supporting documents failing which the transaction shall be completed without reference to such claim and the claims, if any, of such person shall be treated as waived and not binding.  
**THE SCHEDULE OF THE PROPERTY:**  
Flat No.1002, admeasuring 628 sq. ft. carpet area, equivalent to 58.34 sq.mtrs. or thereabouts (inclusive of balcony and cupboard area) on the 10th floor in the proposed building known as "Florence" being constructed by M/s. SATGURU LIFESPACES on the portion of the land bearing Survey No.122, Hissa No.2 and Survey No.45, Hissa No.3, Village Kasarvadavi, Taluka Thane, situate within the limits of Municipal Corporation of Thane.  
Shri. ANIL S. DIWATE  
(Advocate High Court, Bombay)  
A/11, 1st Floor, Shobha Niwas, Tejpal Road, Near Railway Crossing, Vile Parle (E), Mumbai-400057.  
Mobile: 98709 20787, Email: [adv.anildiwate@gmail.com](mailto:adv.anildiwate@gmail.com)

**ब्लूम इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड**

सीआयएन: एल२७२००एमएच१९८९पीएलसी०५४७७४  
नोंदणी कार्यालय: प्लॉट क्रमांक पी -२५, सिव्हिल टाउनशिप, राउरकेला -७६९ ००४  
दूर.: ९९३७०४०८२८/९३२०९३४२९७, ई-मेल: [bloom1989@gmail.com](mailto:bloom1989@gmail.com); वेबसाइट: [www.bloom-industries.com](http://www.bloom-industries.com)  
३० जून, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निकषांचा अहवाल

अ. क्र.	तपशील	स्वतंत्र (रु. प्रति शेअर डेटा वाळकता लाखांमध्ये)			
		३०.०६.२०२१ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१.०३.२०२१ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०६.२०२० (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१.०३.२०२१ (अलेखापरीक्षित)
१	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	७९.०५	५.६९	५.५४	४९०.९२
२	कर पूर्वीच्या कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा असामान्य बाबींनंतर)	२.११	(१९.३९)	(३.२९)	(२९.१७)
३	कर पूर्वीच्या कालावधीसाठी (निव्वळ आणि/किंवा अपवाददात्मक बाबींनंतर) निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२.११	(१९.३९)	(३.२९)	(२९.१७)
४	कर नंतरच्या कालावधीसाठी (निव्वळ आणि/किंवा अपवाददात्मक बाबींनंतर) निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२.११	(१९.३९)	(३.२९)	(२९.१७)
५	कालावधीसाठी (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करानंतर) साठी कालावधी सर्वेक्षण नफा/(तोटा) साठी एकूण व्यापक उत्पन्न	२.११	(१९.३९)	(३.२९)	(२९.१७)
६	समभाग भांडवल	४७०.६०	४७०.६०	४७०.६०	४७०.६०
७	मागील लेखा वर्षांच्या ताळेबंदानुसार पुनर्मूल्यांकन साठा वाळकता राखीव	-	-	-	४०.५९
८	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (असामान्य बाबींनंतर) (दर्शनीमूल्य रु. १.०/- प्रत्येकी)	०.०४	(०.२४)	(०.०७)	(०.४५)
	मूळ	०.०४	(०.२४)	(०.०७)	(०.४५)
	सीमांकन	०.०४	(०.२४)	(०.०७)	(०.४५)

टीप : उपरोक्त ३० जून, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता वित्तीय परिणामांचा तपशीलवार स्वरूप म्हणजे सेबीच्या (नियम बंधने आणि प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकता) नियम, २०१५च्यानियम ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे दाखल करण्यात आले. वित्तीय परिणामांचे संपूर्ण स्वरूप ३० जून, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि कालावधीच्या माहिती करिता कंपनीच्या वेबसाइट [www.bloom-industries.com](http://www.bloom-industries.com) आणि मुंबई स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाइट [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे.  
ब्लूम इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेडकरिता सही/- शरद कुर गुप्ता समग्र संचालक सीआयएन.: ००८४४२८९

**PBA INFRASTRUCTURE LTD.**

Regd office: 611/3, V.N.Purav Marg, Chembur, Mumbai - 400 071  
Website: [www.pbainfra.in](http://www.pbainfra.in) Email: [pbainfra@gmail.com](mailto:pbainfra@gmail.com)  
info@pbainfra.com; Tel : (022) 6127200/01/02 / Fax : (022) 61277203  
/ CIN : L45200MH1974PLC017653  
**Extract of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2021**  
(In terms of Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015)  
Rs In Lakhs

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income From Operations	355.66	286.91	611.22	2,006.31
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(61.66)	(99.76)	(14.22)	(31.07)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-	-	(153.23)	(153.23)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(61.66)	(99.76)	139.01	122.17
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	(21.53)	(21.53)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,350.06	1,350.06	1,350.06	1,350.06
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	170.83
8	Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)				
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	(0.46)	(0.74)	1.39	1.11
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	(0.46)	(0.74)	1.39	1.11

Notes:  
1. The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and Approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13.08.2021  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Results for Quarter Ended Ending as on 30th June, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2021 is available on the stock exchange websites [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)  
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
Narain P. Belani  
Managing Director  
DIN : 02395693  
Place : Mumbai  
Date : 13.08.2021

**जाहीर सूचना**

सर्वसामान्य जनतेस येथे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, माझे अशील श्री. विश्वनाथ माणिकराव पंचांगे, स्थायी पत्ता: वी/४, आकांक्षा को-ऑप. हौसिंग सोसायटी लि., प्लॉट क्र.१०१, गोराई(१), बोरिवली पश्चिम, मुंबई-४०००११ यांचे उपरोक्त प्लॉट/खोलीमध्ये मालकीत्व अधिकार आहेत. वारपत्र क्र.डीवाय.सीओ-३/डब्ल्यूबीपी/००६/३८८८ दि.३१.०५.१९९९ हे हरवले/गहाळ झाले असून सापडलेले नाही. याबाबत एमएचबी पोलीस ठाणे, बोरिवली, मुंबई-४०००११ येथे सदर हरवले दस्तावेजाचे दिनांक ११.०८.२०२१ अंतर्गत तक्रार क्र.१११९ नोंद केली आहे.  
जर कोण व्यक्तीस उपरोक्त मालमतेकरिता दावा असल्यास त्यांनी त्यांचे दावा, अधिकार, हक्क, हित, तावा, कर्ज, मालकीहक्क, बक्षीस, वहिवाट, वारसाहक्क किंवा अन्य इतर प्रकारे कोणत्याही स्वरूपाचा सदर मालमतेचे वर बोजा असल्यास त्यांनी त्यांचे दावाबाबत सदर सूचना तारखेपासून १४ दिवसांत खालील दिलेल्या पत्त्यावर वकिलाकडे कळवावे, अन्यथा हे त्याग केले आहेत तसेच माझे अशिलाच्या नावे दिले आहेत असे समजले जाईल.  
सही/-  
रवी के. दुबे, वकील  
एच२०३, पुनम सूशी, लतिका पार्क मस्जिदजवळ, एस.के. स्टोन समोर, मिरा भाईंदर रोड, मिरा रोड (पुर्व).  
ठिकाण: मुंबई दिनांक:१४.०८.२०२१

**JUMBO FINANCE LIMITED**  
CIN: L65990MH1984PLC032766  
Registered Office: 805,8th Floor 'A' Wing, Corporate Avenue, Sonawala Road, Goregaon(East), Mumbai-400 063  
Telefax:022-26856703, Email id: [jumbofin@hotmail.com](mailto:jumbofin@hotmail.com), # website: [www.jumbofinance.co.in](http://www.jumbofinance.co.in)  
**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		30.09.2021 (UnAudited)	30.06.2020 (UnAudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Income from operations (net)	21.26	30.66	361.05
2	Other Income	45.13	(251.08)	(37.65)
3	Net profit/(Loss) for the period for ordinary activities (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	14.99	(256.88)	5.03
4	Net profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	14.99	(256.88)	(5.03)
5	Net profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	14.09	(256.88)	6.10
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	81.37	(208.92)	615.64
7	Equity Share Capital (Face value per share Rs. 10/-)	487.68	487.68	487.68
8	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	1.67	(4.28)	12.62
	- Basic	1.67	(4.28)	12.62
	- Diluted	1.67	(4.28)	12.62

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 are available on stock exchange websites ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and on Company's website ([www.jumbofinance.co.in](http://www.jumbofinance.co.in))  
For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Jumbo Finance Limited  
Sd/-  
Place: Mumbai  
Date: 13<sup>th</sup> August , 2021  
Chairman and Managing Director

**SARASWATI COMMERCIAL (INDIA) LIMITED**

CIN : L51909MH1983PLC166605  
Regd. Office : 209-210, Arcadia Building, 195, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021  
Tel. : 022-40198600, Fax : 022-40198650; Website: [www.saraswaticommercial.com](http://www.saraswaticommercial.com); Email: [saraswati.investor@gcvl.in](mailto:saraswati.investor@gcvl.in)  
**Statement of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021**  
(Rs. In Lakhs except Sr.no 7)

Sr No	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)	June 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)	June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)	June 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)
1)	Total Income	2,017.53	(421.68)	840.11	2,802.72	2,017.47	(421.68)	840.11	2,802.71
2)	Net profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax #	1,957.10	(491.61)	778.68	2,490.40	1,956.89	(492.11)	778.54	2,489.00
3)	Net profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax #	1,590.77	93.90	387.39	2,133.59	1,590.56	95.63	385.02	2,132.19
4)	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	3,571.42	7,184.19	1,632.01	12,037.47	3,571.21	7,511.91	1,629.64	12,362.06
5)	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs 10/- each)	102.99	100.09	100.09	100.09	102.99	100.09	100.09	100.09
6)	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	27,492.72	-	-	-	27,816.38
7)	Earning per Share (of Rs 10/- each)								
	(a) Basic (not annualised)	155.76	9.38	38.70	213.16*	155.74	9.49	38.47	213.07*
	(b) Diluted (not annualised)	155.76	9.38	38.70	213.16*	155.74	9.49	38.47	213.07*

# The Company does not have Exceptional / Extraordinary items to report for the above periods.  
Notes:  
1) The above unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit committee and on its recommendation have been approved by the Board of directors at its meeting held on August 13, 2021.  
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015, as amended. The full format of the said "Financial Results" are available on the website of Stock Exchange "www.bseindia.com." and on Company's website "www.saraswaticommercial.com."  
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Ritesh Zaveri  
Director  
DIN : 00054741  
Date : August 13, 2021  
Place : Mumbai

**ODYSSEY CORPORATION LIMITED**

CIN:L67190MH1995PLC085403  
Registered Office: 102, Haridharshan Building, Bhogilal Phadia Road, Kandivali (West), Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400067  
Telephone No: 022-26241111, Email Id: [odyssey9999@gmail.com](mailto:odyssey9999@gmail.com)  
**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> JUNE, 2021**  
(Rs. In Lacs except per value share)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.			